
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB NAMUROIS    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               04-06-22  269 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:23 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  3  281970 BE 100649620 11.32207 1327.8862    1 
   2 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42  1  318230 BE 101249420 12.13240 1255.8406    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  4  328540 BE 104642421 12.23460 1245.5706    3 
   4 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 13 13  320287 BE 111921818 12.18420 1238.0634    4 
   5 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 13       2 BE 101243420 12.18470 1229.7160    5 
   6 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  1       2 BE 115308619 12.28290 1223.6886    6 
   7 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30 16  323660 BE 104042719 12.26060 1216.3097    7 
   8 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 14       3 BE 104439219 12.21460 1215.7010    8 
   9 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30 21       2 BE 115801517 12.28460 1204.2416    9 
  10 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 11  325644 BE 104633021 12.30540 1202.0819   10 
  11 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 35       4 BE 104442321 12.24510 1201.5480   11 
  12 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 38       5 BE 104434221 12.24530 1201.3968   12 
  13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  6       3 BE 115308319 12.33330 1201.0236   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  4  338383 BE 101722420 12.41541 1200.3583   14 
  15 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 20  2  319181 BE 104400419 12.26317 1197.5500   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  3       4 BE 100502220 12.34320 1196.7217   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42  2       6 BE 104430919 12.26030 1196.1285   17 
  18 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  1  339490 BE 103000021 12.44029 1195.1839   18 
  19 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  1  295758 BE 105877817 12.07330 1194.7405   19 
  20 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 20 14       2 BE 110806221 12.27437 1192.1824   20 
  21 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  1       2 BE 100649720 11.56378 1191.6072   21 
  22 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  4       3 BE 103699619 11.56548 1190.1821   22 
  23 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  1       2 BE 104195021 12.33400 1189.9294   23 
  24 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  4       2 BE 112665419 12.08390 1189.4551   24 
  25 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  2       4 BE 103699719 11.57368 1186.6758   25 
  26 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  1  327684 BE 115363319 12.37060 1182.5478   26 
  27 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  7  2  342406 BE 101736220 12.49382 1182.1915   27 
  28 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  2       5 BE 104643621 12.38580 1177.7034   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  1       2 BE 103270521 12.47381 1176.4319   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  7       3 BE 103272921 12.47481 1175.7507   30 
  31 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  5       3 BE 110150220 12.11430 1174.9639   31 
  32 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  2       2 BE 102998521 12.49039 1174.4417   32 
  33 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 33       7 BE 104439221 12.31020 1174.1360   33 
  34 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  3  342586 BE 104941219 12.51580 1173.3737   34 
  35 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15 15       4 BE 103010021 12.48441 1171.9501   35 
  36 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 13 10       2 BE 104021019 12.33180 1171.9246   36 
  37 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19 17       3 BE 102998921 12.49419 1171.8742   37 
  38 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  2  322320 BE 111972318 12.35293 1169.9951   38 
  39 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42  5       8 BE 111579318 12.32050 1169.6049   39 
  40 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  1       2 BE 101834020 12.35363 1169.4998   40 
  41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15 14       5 BE 103270421 12.49281 1168.9811   41 
  42 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15 10       2 BE 100533720 12.40370 1167.7282   42 
  43 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42  4       9 BE 101240620 12.32370 1167.3167   43 
  44 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 22      10 BE 111579618 12.32520 1166.2473   44 
  45 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  4       4 BE 102995221 12.51259 1164.9043   45 
  46 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  3       4 BE 101341918 12.13570 1164.6308   46 
  47 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 26      11 BE 104433821 12.33420 1162.6964   47 
  48 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  4       3 BE 104549019 12.40060 1162.5991   48 
  49 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  8       6 BE 100501220 12.42360 1162.5619   49 
  50 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  9       6 BE 101722120 12.51211 1161.4246   50 
  51 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 11  5  324921 BE 104656921 12.39530 1160.9159   51 
  52 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  10  2  344380 BE 103013021 12.57210 1158.1638   52 
  53 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30 30       3 BE 115514421 12.39280 1158.1345   53 
  54 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  7       4 BE 104193421 12.42000 1154.7660   54 
  55 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15 10       7 BE 101721320 12.53321 1152.7859   55 
  56 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  3       5 BE 102996821 12.54489 1151.5357   56 
  57 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42  7      12 BE 101243820 12.37010 1148.7756   57 
  58 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  1       2 BE 117200416 12.58260 1147.9482   58 
  59 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  5       5 BE 101776620 12.44160 1145.5582   59 
  60 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  8  330057 BE 115305219 12.48090 1145.4347   60 
  61 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 13  1       3 BE 104021319 12.39450 1144.9044   61 
  62 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 11  3       2 BE 104657821 12.43540 1144.4910   62 
  63 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42  8      13 BE 101252420 12.38120 1143.8893   63 
  64 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 18      14 BE 116224818 12.38150 1143.6837   64 
  65 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30  5       4 BE 101770820 12.43290 1141.7250   65 
  66 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 20  6       3 BE 104405419 12.39367 1141.5153   66 
  67 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  4       3 BE 115340219 12.47130 1140.8948   67 
  68 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  7       3 BE 101828520 12.42373 1140.4646   68 
  69 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  2       5 BE 115764317 12.19330 1139.5030   69 
  70 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  1       2 BE 112111318 12.50020 1137.9968   70 
  71 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  1  337692 BE 116651415 12.56480 1137.7763   71 
  72 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30  1       5 BE 111952118 12.44300 1137.6450   72 
  73 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 11  2       3 BE 104656221 12.45380 1137.5458   73 



  74 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30  6       6 BE 100569520 12.44370 1137.1787   74 
  75 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  9       6 BE 102995021 12.59039 1135.1713   75 
  76 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 15      15 BE 101248020 12.40400 1133.8361   76 
  77 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 21      16 BE 101241220 12.40500 1133.1632   77 
  78 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  7  1       2 BE 104913419 13.02162 1132.7819   78 
  79 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  3       8 BE 101724920 12.58531 1132.1512   79 
  80 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  5       9 BE 101722520 12.58541 1132.0880   80 
  81 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30 22       7 BE 111951218 12.46010 1131.6124   81 
  82 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30  3       8 BE 101786520 12.46040 1131.4146   82 
  83 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  4       3 BE 115460019 13.03320 1128.6602   83 
  84 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  6       4 BE 101820720 12.46173 1125.8580   84 
  85 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30 26       9 BE 112173414 12.47470 1124.6655   85 
  86 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 30 23      10 BE 115800117 12.47530 1124.2749   86 
  87 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19 19       7 BE 102991421 13.02159 1123.1535   87 
  88 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  3       4 BE 100533420 12.52050 1121.8853   88 
  89 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 42 37      17 BE 104436621 12.43490 1121.2520   89 
  90 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19 12       8 BE 114992921 13.02499 1121.0518   90 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB NAMUROIS    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               04-06-22  99 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:13 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  2  328540 BE 104642421 12.23460 1245.5706    1 
   2 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  6  325644 BE 104633021 12.30540 1202.0819    2 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 10  318230 BE 104442321 12.24510 1201.5480    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 13       2 BE 104434221 12.24530 1201.3968    4 
   5 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  1  339490 BE 103000021 12.44029 1195.1839    5 
   6 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA  7  2  319181 BE 110806221 12.27437 1192.1824    6 
   7 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  1       2 BE 104195021 12.33400 1189.9294    7 
   8 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  1       2 BE 104643621 12.38580 1177.7034    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  1  338383 BE 103270521 12.47381 1176.4319    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  4       2 BE 103272921 12.47481 1175.7507   10 
  11 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  2       2 BE 102998521 12.49039 1174.4417   11 
  12 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  8       3 BE 104439221 12.31020 1174.1360   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  8       3 BE 103010021 12.48441 1171.9501   13 
  14 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19 17       3 BE 102998921 12.49419 1171.8742   14 
  15 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  7       4 BE 103270421 12.49281 1168.9811   15 
  16 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  4       4 BE 102995221 12.51259 1164.9043   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  1       4 BE 104433821 12.33420 1162.6964   17 
  18 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 10  4  324921 BE 104656921 12.39530 1160.9159   18 
  19 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   9  2  344380 BE 103013021 12.57210 1158.1638   19 
  20 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  7  7  323660 BE 115514421 12.39280 1158.1345   20 
  21 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  4       3 BE 104193421 12.42000 1154.7660   21 
  22 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  3       5 BE 102996821 12.54489 1151.5357   22 
  23 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 10  2       2 BE 104657821 12.43540 1144.4910   23 
  24 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 10  1       3 BE 104656221 12.45380 1137.5458   24 
  25 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19  9       6 BE 102995021 12.59039 1135.1713   25 
  26 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19 19       7 BE 102991421 13.02159 1123.1535   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 12       5 BE 104436621 12.43490 1121.2520   27 
  28 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 19 12       8 BE 114992921 13.02499 1121.0518   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  2       5 BE 103272821 13.01581 1120.5910   29 
  30 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  4       6 BE 104434421 12.44180 1119.3458   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 15       7 BE 104438221 12.49220 1099.7466   31 
  32 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  9       8 BE 104442921 12.50320 1095.3304   32 
  33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  6       6 BE 103270921 13.10181 1090.4969   33 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB NAMUROIS    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               04-06-22  170 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  3  281970 BE 100649620 11.32207 1327.8862    1 
   2 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  1  318230 BE 101249420 12.13240 1255.8406    2 
   3 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 13 13  320287 BE 111921818 12.18420 1238.0634    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 13       2 BE 101243420 12.18470 1229.7160    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  1  328540 BE 115308619 12.28290 1223.6886    5 
   6 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23 13  323660 BE 104042719 12.26060 1216.3097    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 14       3 BE 104439219 12.21460 1215.7010    7 
   8 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23 17       2 BE 115801517 12.28460 1204.2416    8 
   9 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  3       2 BE 115308319 12.33330 1201.0236    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  2  338383 BE 101722420 12.41541 1200.3583   10 
  11 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 13  2  319181 BE 104400419 12.26317 1197.5500   11 
  12 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  2       3 BE 100502220 12.34320 1196.7217   12 



  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  2       4 BE 104430919 12.26030 1196.1285   13 
  14 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  1  295758 BE 105877817 12.07330 1194.7405   14 
  15 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  1       2 BE 100649720 11.56378 1191.6072   15 
  16 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  4       3 BE 103699619 11.56548 1190.1821   16 
  17 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  4       2 BE 112665419 12.08390 1189.4551   17 
  18 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   4  2       4 BE 103699719 11.57368 1186.6758   18 
  19 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  1  327684 BE 115363319 12.37060 1182.5478   19 
  20 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  7  2  342406 BE 101736220 12.49382 1182.1915   20 
  21 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  5       3 BE 110150220 12.11430 1174.9639   21 
  22 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  3  342586 BE 104941219 12.51580 1173.3737   22 
  23 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 13 10       2 BE 104021019 12.33180 1171.9246   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  2  322320 BE 111972318 12.35293 1169.9951   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  5       5 BE 111579318 12.32050 1169.6049   25 
  26 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  1       2 BE 101834020 12.35363 1169.4998   26 
  27 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15 10       2 BE 100533720 12.40370 1167.7282   27 
  28 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  4       6 BE 101240620 12.32370 1167.3167   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 22       7 BE 111579618 12.32520 1166.2473   29 
  30 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  3       4 BE 101341918 12.13570 1164.6308   30 
  31 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  2  325644 BE 104549019 12.40060 1162.5991   31 
  32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  5       4 BE 100501220 12.42360 1162.5619   32 
  33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  4       2 BE 101722120 12.51211 1161.4246   33 
  34 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  5       3 BE 101721320 12.53321 1152.7859   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  7       8 BE 101243820 12.37010 1148.7756   35 
  36 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  1       2 BE 117200416 12.58260 1147.9482   36 
  37 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  3       2 BE 101776620 12.44160 1145.5582   37 
  38 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  8  330057 BE 115305219 12.48090 1145.4347   38 
  39 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 13  1       3 BE 104021319 12.39450 1144.9044   39 
  40 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  8       9 BE 101252420 12.38120 1143.8893   40 
  41 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 18      10 BE 116224818 12.38150 1143.6837   41 
  42 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23  4       3 BE 101770820 12.43290 1141.7250   42 
  43 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 13  6       2 BE 104405419 12.39367 1141.5153   43 
  44 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  4       3 BE 115340219 12.47130 1140.8948   44 
  45 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  7       3 BE 101828520 12.42373 1140.4646   45 
  46 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE & PHILIPP CLERMON  6  2       5 BE 115764317 12.19330 1139.5030   46 
  47 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  1       2 BE 112111318 12.50020 1137.9968   47 
  48 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   3  1  337692 BE 116651415 12.56480 1137.7763   48 
  49 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23  1       4 BE 111952118 12.44300 1137.6450   49 
  50 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23  5       5 BE 100569520 12.44370 1137.1787   50 
  51 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 15      11 BE 101248020 12.40400 1133.8361   51 
  52 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 21      12 BE 101241220 12.40500 1133.1632   52 
  53 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  7  1       2 BE 104913419 13.02162 1132.7819   53 
  54 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  1       4 BE 101724920 12.58531 1132.1512   54 
  55 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  3       5 BE 101722520 12.58541 1132.0880   55 
  56 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23 18       6 BE 111951218 12.46010 1131.6124   56 
  57 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 23  3       7 BE 101786520 12.46040 1131.4146   57 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


